© 2006 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324/0CA77 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com J-1 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
A
B
C
D
E

ASAP Cordsets For Ethernet, IEEE 1394 and USB 2.0
ASAP Cordsets For High Speed Serial Data
HOW TO ORDER CORDSETS
Step 1: Select the Connector Series
Table1 lists the six types of Series 80 connectors. For more information on selecting
a connector, please refer to the connector selection chart in the Introduction.
Step 2: Select the Cable
Table 2 contains specifi cations for standard data cables. The cable type also
determines the connector layout. 4 pin connectors are used for 4 wire cables,
and tem pin connectors are used for 8 wire cocables.
Step 3: Select a Cable Jacket
Table 3 shows available jacket options. Choose FEP fl ourocarbon jackets
for airframe and avionics applications, or choose low smoke/zero halogen
polyurethane jackets for soldier systems, vehicles, and transit systems.
Step 4: Select a Cable-To-Connector Interface
Table 3 provides three ways to attach the cable to the connector:
1. Polyamide boot, overmolded with fl exible strain relief
2. Aluminum backshell, shielded, watertight a    nd removable
3. Heat-shrink boot, low smoke/ zero halogen
Step 5: Select a Connector Confi guration
Table 1 shows connector codes for specifying plug versus receptacle and pin
versus socket contacts. Add a plating code, keying option and length.
Upgrade commercial high speed serial interconnects to
mil spec performance. Glenair’s ASAP “Mighty Mouse”
cordsets are available for 100BASE-T, Gigabit Ethernet,
IEE 1394 and USB 2.0 applications.
These cordsets combine aerospace-grade data cables
with Series 80 “Mighty Mouse” harsh environment
connectors for maximum performance and minimum
size.
FEP jackets meet FAA flammability requirements. Or,
choose low smoke/ zero halogen polyurethane jackets
for mass transit or shipboard applications.
Three Strain Relief Options – Overmolded, threaded
backshell or heatshrink boots.
© 2006 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324/0CA77 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com J-2 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N
P
TABLE 1: HOW TO ORDER SERIES 80 CORDSETS FOR HIGH SPEED DATA
Sample Part Number
801-021 B R P A C M P Z – 72
 Connector
Series Cable